

23rd Annual Golf Tournament Tuesday, July 2 | Pleasant View Golf Club

Player Registration Form

Registration Rates: Adults | \$100 | Juniors | \$75 Late Registration Rates after June 20: Adults | \$110 | Juniors | \$85 Registration includes 18 Holes, golf cart and Certified Angus Beef $^{\circledR}$ lunch

Player Name Adult or Junior	Player 2 Name Adult or Junior
Address	Address
City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip
Email	Email
Phone	Phone
Player 3 Name Adult or Junior	Player 4 Name Adult or Junior
Address	Address
City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip
Email	Email
Phone	Phone
I don't have a team - please place me on one. I am playing with a team. (Please complete team information.)	Payment can be made online or a check can be mailed to: Angus Foundation 3201 Frederick Ave St. Joseph, MO 64506

23rd Annual Golf Tournament





Sponsorship Registration Form

Sponsors will be recognized in the tournament program, tournament luncheon, post-event news release and the Angus Foundation website. Sponsors' names will be used on promotional signs and logos will be used on banners at the golf tournament (in their respective areas of sponsorship). Additional opportunities for each sponsorship are listed below. Past sponsors have the right of first refusal. Sponsors at \$1,000 or more may also include a branded gift item for players.

The following receive complimentary registrations for two players and a banner:

• Luncheon Sponsor - \$1,500 (1 available)

The following receive complimentary registration for one player and a banner:

- Beverage/Player Cart Sponsor \$1,000 (2 available)
- Club House Sponsor \$1,000 (5 available)
- Hole-in-one Sponsor \$1,000 (2 available)
- Tournament Prizes Sponsor \$1,000 (1 available)

The following receive golf course signage:

- Tee Box Sponsor \$500 (18 available)
 * includes logo on signage
- Hole Sponsor \$250 (unlimited available)
- Flag Sponsor \$100 (unlimited available)

Due June 2, 2024. No co-sponsorships of \$250 Hole or \$100 Flag permitted.

Contact Name

Ranch/Business Name

Address

City, State Zip

Phone

Email

Name to be recognized as sponsor

Sponsorship Level

Amount

Payment can be made online or a check can be mailed to: Angus Foundation 3201 Frederick Ave St. Joseph, MO 64506







Note: The participant/sponsor assumes the entire responsibility and liability for losses, damages and claims arising out of participant's/sponsor's activities on the golf club's premises and will indemnify, defend and hold harmless the American Angus Association and the Angus Foundation, as well as their respective agents, servants and employees for any such losses, damages and claims.